

23.03.2026

Sl.No. 133

Ct.No. 32

Amalranjan

In The High Court at Calcutta
Constitutional Writ Jurisdiction
Appellate Side

WPA 2799 of 2013

Amalan Kumar Khamrui

Vs.

Kolkata Metropolitan Development Authority and Ors.

Mr. Satyajit Talukder

Mr. Arindom Chatterjee

...for the KMDA/respondent nos.1-6

1. None appears on behalf of the petitioner on call.

No accommodation is sought for. The case is
adjourned for the day.

(Ajay Kumar Gupta, J.)